
NAME

ACLU (American Civil Liberties Union) of Madison

Anesis Therapy 

Centro Hispano

Freedom Inc. 

Latino Academy of Work Force Development 

Latino Chamber of Commerce 

MOSES (Madison Organizing in Strength, Equity, and Solidarity)

Movement Fund 

NAACP (National Association for the Advancement of Colored People)

Peace Network, Inc.  

Sankofa Edu 

Urban Triage



CONTACT PERSON EMAIL PHONE

liberty@aclu-wi.org

Myra McNair myra@anesistherapy.com

reception@micentro.org (608) 255-3018

M. Adams & Kabzuag Vajinfo@freedom-inc.org (608) 630-8901

Baltazar de Ananda baltazar@latinoacademywi.org

Jessica Cabazos  jessica@lccwi.org

 info@mosesmadison.org

Eric Upchurch upchurch@uwalumni.com

naacp36ab@gmail.com

Wanda Smith wandamccannsmith@yahoo.com 608-622-5095

Jalateefa Joe-Meyers Jalateefa@sankofa.edl.com

Brandi Grayson urbantriage@gmail.com (608) 520-0741
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